 Model CF30000
Frequency Range 150 MHz–3 GHz
Calibration Power (max. watts)  4 CW
Input Impedance 50
Connectors SMA(F)
Max. Diameter of TWC 50 mm (1.97 in.)
Length of coupling line 120 mm (4.72 in.)
Weight  1.1 kg

CD10000 Series – 1 conductor
CD20000 Series – 2 conductors
CD30000 Series – 3 conductors (L-N-PE)
CD40000 Series – 4 conductors (3 phase with neutral)
CD50000 Series – 5 conductors (3 phase with neutral and PE)
Also available are coupling/decoupling networks (CDN’s) for:
• Non-balanced lines – available for 2, 3, 4 or 8 lines
• Screened cables – available for 2, 3, 4, 9, 15 or 25 cables
• Unscreened balanced pair – available in 1, 2 or 4 pair
Matching calibration adapters for our CD and CDN’s and 1 or
50 watt, 50 ohm termination resistors are available.
Bulk Current Injection Probes
AR offers several models of bulk current injection probes for
coupling disturbances onto unshielded cables in their specified
frequency range.
• BI00250: 10 kHz – 250 MHz,
 40mm ID, used for testing IEC 61000-4-6
 RF Conducted Immunity
• BI00251: 10 kHz – 250 MHz, 66mm ID, used for testing
 IEC 61000-4-6 RF Conducted Immunity
• BI00400: 10 kHz – 400 MHz, 40mm ID, used for testing
 MIL-STD 461, CS114 and DO160 RF Conducted Immunity
• BI00401: 1 – 400 MHz, 40mm ID, used for testing
 to ISO 11452-4 and SAE J1113-4 Automotive RF
 Conducted Immunity
• BI01000: 100 kHz – 1000 MHz, 40mm ID, used for testing
 Automotive RF Conducted Immunity
Current Monitor Probes
AR offers a line of clamp-on monitoring probes that are used to
measure RF currents flowing through the conductor onto which
the probe is placed. The following models are available:
• BP00100: 100Hz – 100MHz
• BP00100A: 10 Hz – 100MHz
• BP00400: 10 kHz – 400 MHz
• BP00251: 10 kHz – 500 MHz
• BP00250: 1kHz – 250MHz
• BP01000: 100 kHz – 1000 MHz
Electromagnetic Clamps
AR’s highly efficient electromagnetic clamps are for testing to IEC
61000-4-6 RF Conducted Immunity specifications. They operate
in the 10 kHz – 1000 MHz range and due to their aperture size,